7 Aralik 2005 Garsamba

1. Kogu Saat:13:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

6

7

IKILi(4/5) 3,75 #, SIRALI IKiLi(5/4) 4,65 +, UCLU BAHIS(5/4/1) 0,50 t

Atismi
ELEKTRA(5)
ERTEM4)

KING ARTHUR*(1)
CRAZYLIZ(3) (GB)
LINGUS(7) (IRE)
MUTLU KURT(6)

DAYLIGHT*(2)

Yas
4ydk

Syaa
Tyaa
6ydk
6yak
4yda

7yda

Yans Sonuglan

1)15.700 &
1)1570 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ERHAAB (USA) - SILVER GLITZ (USA)

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - DONNA GRAZIA (GB)
KINGEFE - BLAVE" (USA)
EVPEROR JONES (USA) - COX'S FIFFIN (USA)
EAGLEEYED (USA) - | WANT MY SAY (USA)
OCEAN CREST (USA) - MORVENEKSE

NATIVE PROCIDA - STAGE DOOREAST

SARTLI 4

2)6.280 ¢

2)628 ¢

Siklet  Jokey
56,5  S.AKDI
58 E.YAWZ
58 GMLDIZ
585  N.SEN
52,5 D.MLDIZ
56 O.KAYA
60 E.METIN

58 kg,
3)3.140 %
3)314 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

O.HAL. AYDIN MARSLAN
A LEV. BAYKAL E.MUTLU
A HUC. TULGAR AEBAS
MK, AYTAR ALI BOZKURT
ABD. YASARER HAL SIMSEK
A CAV. HEPER O.ALAGAM
SAM KANDIL ZTOGE

Adana Hipdromu (55. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum
4)1570¢
4)157 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark
20456 1,30 4 35BOY
20522 285 6 1BOY
20539 270 3 1BOY
20557 3,25 1
2.08.84 8,90 5
20896 10,20 2
21481 490 7

GGk HP
92

95

86

60
52

115



